Expedited Timeliness
Expedited Timely
Expedited Untimely
Non-Expedited Timeliness
Non-Expedited Timely
Non-Expedited Untimely

October 2017
65.1%
1,598

857
63.6%
1,462

838

58.2%
1,676
1,204
55.4%
1,652
1,331

November 2017 December 2017

83.9%
1,961
375
77.2%
1,745
516

January 2018
87.7%
2,394

337
83.0%
1,940

396



February 2018
85.5%
2,209

376
78.6%
1,829

498

March 2018
87.8%
1,987

276
77.9%
1,690

479

April 2018
90.2%
2,141

233
90.2%
1,803

197

May 2018
92.5%
2,128

173
92.7%
1,755

139

June 2018

92.0%
1,969
171
90.9%
1,871
188

July 2018
93.2%
1,841

134
93.2%
1,640

120



