	October 2017	November 2017	December 2017	January 2018
Expedited Timeliness	65.1%	58.2%	83.9%	87.7%
Expedited Timely	1,598	1,676	1,961	2,394
Expedited Untimely	857	1,204	375	337
Non-Expedited Timeliness	63.6%	55.4%	77.2%	83.0%
Non-Expedited Timely	1,462	1,652	1,745	1,940
Non-Expedited Untimely	838	1,331	516	396

February 2018	March 2018	April 2018	May 2018	June 2018	July 2018
85.5%	87.8%	90.2%	92.5%	92.0%	93.2%
2,209	1,987	2,141	2,128	1,969	1,841
376	276	233	173	171	134
78.6%	77.9%	90.2%	92.7%	90.9%	93.2%
1,829	1,690	1,803	1,755	1,871	1,640
498	479	197	139	188	120